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M E M O R A N D U M 

 
 
TO:    Foreign Relations Committee Members 
 
FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director  
 
DATE:  March 5, 2012 
 
RE:  2012-2013 Committee Charges 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chairman 
to the Foreign Relations Committee.  David Fyfe will serve as Committee Chairman.   
 
The Foreign Relations Committee is charged with reviewing information concerning foreign 
developments that may impact shellfish sanitation in the United States.  This information may be 
presented through the proposal process or to the Executive Board for consideration and 
dissemination to Conference members. 
 
If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact us at  
803-788-7559 or issc@issc.org.  Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and  
we look forward to working with you. 
 
/hjt 
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Foreign Relations Committee: 
2012-2013 Last Name First Name Email Address 
    
Chair: Fyfe David dfyfe@nwifc.org
    
Members:    
 Busby Phil phil.busby@maf.govt.nz
 Couture Darcie darcie.couture@att.net
 Edwards Robyn Robyn.edwards@inspection.gc.ca
 Kim Jongmo aqua8150@korea.kr
 Murphey Steve steve.murphey@ncdenr.gov
 Leonard Dorothy msmussel@oceanequities.org
 Mahan Bill bmahan@ufl.edu
 Niece Joseph JNiece@sweetwaterseafood.net
 Roberts Chris christopher.roberts@ec.gc.ca
 Ruple Angela angela.ruple@noaa.gov
 Taylor Bill billt@taylorshellfish.com
 Yu Hongsik yhspknu@nfrdi.go.kr
 White John John.white@inspection.gc.ca
FDA Pirillo Peter peter.pirillo@fda.hhs.gov
EPA Kramer Bill kramer.bill@epamail.epa.gov
NOAA Walker Calvin calvin.walker@noaa.gov
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